

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 95 OF 2000

MAHENDRA SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 20/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Sood, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Shikha Tandon, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after eight weeks in view of the letter circulated.

( Ravi P. Verma )

Court Master

( Anand Singh )

Court Master